
Masses and Celebrations Autumn Term 2017 

Altar Servers: Dan, Ben, Agatha, Rebecca, Arthur, Maya, Tasha, Chloe, Bosco, Clare, Pearl, Imogen, Oliwer, 
Tianna, Eugene, Josh, Zayden, Henry, Travis, Ruby. 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 7th September 
 

Year 6 
 
 

Mass New Beginnings  
 
(Dan and Ben) 

Thursday 14th September 
 

Year 1 and year 5 
 
 

Celebration The 7 Holy Sacraments  
(Already ready from Summer 
2017 ~ see Katy) 

Thursday 21st September  
 

Year 3  
 

Mass St Matthew 
 
(Chloe and Tasha) 

Wednesday 27th September 
@3:30 
 

Whole Staff  Mass Staff Mass for the New 
Academic Year  

Thursday 28th September  
 
 

Year 4 Celebration  From Baptism to Confirmation 
(Come and See Assessed topic)  

Thursday 5th October 
 

Year 5 Mass The Rosary 
 
 

Thursday 12th October  
 

Year 2 Celebration  
 
 

St Francis of Assisi  

Thursday 19th October 
 
 

Led by our Polish 
and Italian Children  

Mass Feast of Saint Pope John Paul 
II 
(Oliwer and Maya) 

Thursday 26th October   All Staff   Celebration  ALL SAINTS  
 
 

Half Term 
Thursday 9th November  Year 3 

 
Celebration  
 
 

Pope Francis and his teachings  

Thursday 16th November Year 2  
 

Mass  
 
 

St Hilda of Whitby 
 
(Pearl and Arthur) 

Thursday 23rd November  Early Years 
 

Celebration  
 
 

St Nicholas (Celebrate your 
saint today)  

Thursday 30th November  Year 4 
 

Mass 
 
 

St Andrew 
 
(Josh and Zayden) 

Thursday 7th December   Junior Chaplaincy 
Team  
 

Celebration   ADVENT  

W/C 11th December   EY / KS1  
 
 

Nativity productions 
 

Wednesday 20th December  Whole School  Christmas Carol Service in Church @ 6:30 
 
 

Thursday 21st December  KS2 Christmas celebration in church @ 10:15 
 
 


